
Внимание! Установка опоры!

Кол.SBLПоз.
1165607201
1165607202
1165602673
216902674
13,22967155
1161292366.2
1164962366.3
216962367.2
2164962367.3

Кол.Рис.НаименованиеАрт.Поз.
8 Шкант Ф841018

20 Гвоздь 1,6х25 ГОСТ 40283018

6 Шуруп 4х25 ГОСТ 11442099

78 Шуруп 4х13 ГОСТ 114520210

16 Шуруп 4х16 ГОСТ 114520511

2 Шуруп 4х35 ГОСТ 114520312

2 Металбокс MB118 13

1 Металбокс MB150 14

8 Евровинт Ф740615

4 Опора H=100 40.495442516

3 Ручка (L= 160 мм.)40217

Стол АСЯ-30
Кухонная система "АННА"
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АСЯ-30+Н30

горизонтальная стенка

вертикальная стенка
 

площадка опоры
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